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Matr Nome

Decisao do Recurso
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

139050 ANIBAL VIEIRA DA CRUZ

321982 APARECIDA MARAFON DE MELO
319520 CELINA FERNANDES DA SILVA
330671 CELIO CAMILO

335290 CRISTINA CURILAZO

317799 DEBORAH MORENO DE REZENDE PITELLI
328545 EDUARDO FELIPE ABRAHAO
324396 ELIANE ALVES TOSTES

319406 IEDA MARIA FUMAGALLI ZAMUNER
337994 |IEDA MARIA FUMAGALLI ZAMUNER
326615 LEONOR RECHENCHOSKY

143197 MARCELO RAMOS

335991 MARCIA CRISTINA P. R. L. DEMICIANO
317055 MARIA JOSE SOUZA PIGAIANI
334278 MARIA JOSE SOUZA PIGAIANI
335509 MARIA OFELIA ZEFFA AFFONSO
318515 MARLENE DE SOUZA LIMA

333077 MARLENE DE SOUZA LIMA

335460 NEILA DA SILVA BIAZOTTO

313718 REJANE AUDIBERT ALICIO

336114 RUTE DOMINGOS ALVES

314480 SUZETE MARIA JORGE DE MELLO
318337 VALERIA CRISTINA PELISSON
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Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
Provido
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Provido
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